
 

 

Name E-mail Time Prize 

Luigi Viprati viprati@tin.it 1h 29m 30s Yanik 

Meerschaum 

Tammy Suzuki  1h 28m 13s Moretti Fan 

Jose Joaquin 

Herrera 

notar215@mail.internet.com.mx 1h 25m 37s Altinok 

Meerschaum 

John Self cjself@starnetok.net 1h 21m 38s Kurt Huhn 

pipe 

Jacek Schmidt fajka@fajka.org 1h 20m 24s Pipe bag 

Jacques Craen pipe.viou@wanadoo.fr 1h 20m 08s Genod pipe 

Martin Simm wombaroo@sympatico.ca 1h 16m 38s Becker pipe 

William 

Wissinger 

scubabill@gmail.com 1h 13m 18s Moretti pipe 

Bruce Schroth rschroth2@comcast.net 1h 13m 09s Peter 

Heeschen pipe 

Douglas Gull-

Clemons 

dgullclemons@yahoo.com 1h 08m 38s Pipe bag 

Mike Garr mgarr@wilkes.edu 1h 05m 11s Von Erck pipe 

Marvin Schaak mrschaak@aol.com 1h 03m 21s Bonfiglioli 

pipe 

Dennis Moore mrpipesmkr@sbcglobal.net 1h 02m 37s Kaywoodie 

pipe 

Jim Thomas jctx@gmpexpress.net 1h 01m 42s Rinaldo pipe 

Paul Bender paul.bender@wamu.net 1h 00m 47s Lamb pipe 

rack 

Cheryl Self cjself@starnetok.net 0h 59m 58s Bonfiglioli 

UPCA pipe 

Derek Green dgreen@cedarclassiccars.com 0h 57m 43s Marchetti pipe 

Shari Matusiak smatusiak@ameritech.net 0h 57m 22s Imp 

Meerschaum 

Mike Keilty keiltymj@swbell.net 0h 55m 13s Nording pipe 

Toni Pascual tititi6@hotmail.com 0h 55m 13s Pipe 

Matt Steffney 

III 

tendjekan@yahoo.com 0h 54m 55s Genod pipe 

Jeff Weiner jeff@jeffweiner.com 0h 54m 26s Sahara Smoke 

Hookah 

Pierre PAMS ppams@liverpool.com.mx 0h 54m 07s McClelland 

Pillow 

Krister 

Kittelson 

goat_os@yahoo.com 0h 53m 35s Ming Tamper 

Harry Malin harrymalin@hotmail.com 0h 53m 31s Pimo pipe kit 

James Jones ehermit@aol.com 0h 52m 00s Tobacco and 

accessories 

Lothar 

Winands 

lwinands@shlink.ch 0h 51m 36s Tobacco 



Kevin Boyd kevinboyd@comcast.net 0h 50m 47s  

John Solakian johnsolakian@yahoo.com 0h 49m 27s Pipe bag 

Allan 

Goldschmidt 

allan.goldschmidt@nyu.edu 0h 46m 52s Tobacco 

Daniel 

Schneider 

daniel@synjeco.ch 0h 46m 48s Tobacco 

Hank Saatchi keywisdom@aol.com 0h 46m 47s Tobacco 

Robert Schrap rschrap@aol.com 0h 42m 53s Genod Pipe 

Debra Collins irvdebcollins@woh.rr.com 0h 42m 34s Genod Pipe 

Matt Bull mjb470@psu.edu 0h 42m 22s Peterson 

ashtray 

Greg 

Kowakzyk 

 0h 41m 34s Tobacco 

Marty Bader mlbader70@mac.com 0h 41m 20s Tobacco 

Scott Anderson f00f00munkey@hotmail.com 0h 40m 24s Tobacco 

Barnabas T. 

Suzuki 

barneytt@mb.infoweb.ne.jp 0h 39m 46s Bonfiglioli 

pipe tray 

Tom Soloman  0h 38m 38s Tobacco 

Jack D. 

Hamburg, Jr. 

jack@jackshandmadepipes.com 0h 38m 30s Cigars and 

tobacco 

John Ferraro  0h 38m 07s Tobacco 

Jon Werner  0h 37m 57s Tobacco 

Cheryl Coston � orris_1@charter.net 0h 37m 39s Tobacco 

Bill Phillips billphillips@shaw.ca 0h 37m 13s Tobacco 

Jeff Gracik jeff@jalanpipes.com 0h 37m 09s Tobacco 

Mark 

Vermillion 

redbriar@nvbell.net 0h 37m 09s Tobacco 

Terri Weist catspawpipes@sasktel.net 0h 33m 39s Tobacco 

Craig Norris craig.norris@us.army.mil 0h 33m 32s Tobacco 

Milton A. 

Strasburg 

unclemilty33@aol.com 0h 32m 59s Tobacco 

Lorry Hanschu meerorbriar@yahoo.com 0h 30m 31s Tobacco 

Tyler Anderson  0h 28m 39s Tobacco 

Craig Cobin porshcigar@aol.com 0h 26m 54s Tobacco 

Irvin Collins irvdebcollins@woh.rr.com 0h 20m 51s Tobacco 

Robert Hooper travelnrob@sbcglobal.net 0h 17m 46s 10,000 

matches 

 

    

David Reed reeddave7@mac.com   

Harvey Silver    

Jose Manuel 

Lopes 

jml45@iol.pt   
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